07545 922382/3/4/5
Impact 18
Ordering Information
Workstation No Pedestal
Code W x D x H Price
ZIMSW12SPX2* 1200  x 800 x 720 114.95£
ZIMSW16SPX2* 1600  x 800 x 720 129.80£
ZIMSW18SPX2* 1800  x 800 x 720 141.90£

e.g. add B/S for beech & silver = ZIMSW12SPX2B/S
Impact 18
Ordering Information
Cantilever Leg (O/G, M/S, B/S)
Code W x D x H Price
ZIM16LCF* 1600  x 1200/800/600 x 720 176.55£
ZIM18LCF* 1800  x 1200/800/600 x 720 191.40£
ZIM16RCF* 1600  x 1200/800/600 x 720 176.55£
ZIM18RCF* 1800  x 1200/800/600 x 720 191.40£
Cantilever Leg (O/G, M/S, B/S)
Code W x D x H Price
ZIM0808CF* 800  x 800 x 720 95.70£
ZIM1208CF* 1200  x 800 x 720 110.55£
ZIM1408CF* 1400  x 800 x 720 124.30£
ZIM1608CF* 1600  x 800 x 720 128.15£
ZIM1808CF* 1800  x 800 x 720 136.40£
Cantilever Leg (O/G, M/S, B/S)
Code W x D x H Price
ZIM1410LWC* 1400  x 800 x 720 138.60£
ZIM1610LWC* 1600  x 800 x 720 147.95£
ZIM1810LWC* 1800  x 800 x 720 154.55£
ZIM1410RWC* 1400  x 800 x 720 138.60£
ZIM1610RWC* 1600  x 800 x 720 147.95£
ZIM1810RWC* 1800  x 800 x 720 154.55£
Panel End (Oak, Ma, Bch)
Code W x D x H Price
ZIM16LP* 1600  x 1200/800/600 x 720 176.55£
ZIM18LP* 1800  x 1200/800/600 x 720 191.40£
ZIM16RP* 1600  x 1200/800/600 x 720 176.55£
ZIM18RP* 1800  x 1200/800/600 x 720 191.40£
Panel End (Oak, Ma, Bch)
Code W x D x H Price
ZIM0808P* 800  x 800 x 720 95.70£
ZIM1208P* 1200  x 800 x 720 110.55£
ZIM1408P* 1400  x 800 x 720 124.30£
ZIM1608P* 1600  x 800 x 720 128.15£
ZIM1808P* 1800  x 800 x 720 136.40£
Panel End (Oak, Ma, Bch)
Code W x D x H Price
ZIM1410LWP* 1400  x 800 x 720 138.60£
ZIM1610LWP* 1600  x 800 x 720 147.95£
ZIM1810LWP* 1800  x 800 x 720 154.55£
ZIM1410RWP* 1400  x 800 x 720 138.60£
ZIM1610RWP* 1600  x 800 x 720 147.95£
ZIM1810RWP* 1800  x 800 x 720 154.55£
When placing your order please suffix the product code with the relevant code for the Colour you require:
e.g. add B/S for beech & silver = ZIMSW12SPX2B/S
Impact 18
600 Desk High Pedestals